
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNF 
25 

No. 
738 
321 
479 
942 
916 
601 
749 
503 
616 
202 
756 
991 
478 
416 
25 

766 
113 
505 
576 
461 
989 
917 
447 
166 
440 

Name 
Fredrik Teodorsson 
Philip Johansson 
Hampus Stålberg 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Robbin Larsson 
Wiktor Eriksson 
Gustav Hybert 
Jacob Holgersson 
Martin Strandberg 
Dennis Rönnbrant 
Emil Hermansson 
Fredrik Olsson 
Oscar Johansson 
Joakim Ellvig 
Tony Englund 
Jonathan Svanberg 
Michael Carlsson 
Filip Sultan 
Leo Revelj 
Jonatan Jacobsson 
Oliver Fast 
Johnny Harén 
Camilla Karlsson 
Jacob Johansson 
Celin Berglund Lidholm 

Club 
FMCK Borås 
Skene MS 
Skene MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Skene MS 
FMCK Borås 
MC Alingsås 
BMK Uddevalla 
BMK Uddevalla 
MC Alingsås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Sotenäs MCC 
Skara MK 
FMCK Borås 
Älvbygdens MK 
Skara MK 
MC Alingsås 
BMK Uddevalla 
Sotenäs MCC 
MC Alingsås 
Älvbygdens MK 
FMCK Borås 
Skene MS 
Sotenäs MCC 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Diff 

7.491 
14.784 
19.976 
24.465 
37.908 

1:03.261 
1:05.556 
1:13.231 
1:14.464 
1:17.493 
1:19.304 
1:21.041 
1:26.173 
1:30.548 
1:32.445 
2:08.689 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
DNF 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
20:13.272 
20:20.763 
20:28.056 
20:33.248 
20:37.737 
20:51.180 
21:16.533 
21:18.828 
21:26.503 
21:27.736 
21:30.765 
21:32.576 
21:34.313 
21:39.445 
21:43.820 
21:45.717 
22:21.961 
20:32.735 
21:02.339 
21:51.025 
22:04.410 
22:15.548 
22:16.916 
17:40.970 
21:58.320 

Best Tm 
1:55.886 
1:58.155 
1:58.473 
1:58.814 
1:59.531 
1:59.961 
2:02.838 
2:04.427 
2:01.294 
2:04.062 
2:02.684 
2:03.740 
2:02.749 
2:03.987 
2:05.815 
2:06.277 
2:10.301 
2:09.505 
2:05.974 
2:17.232 
2:14.033 
2:07.926 
2:19.425 
1:59.236 
2:30.752 

Status Addl2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.491 

Avg. Speed 

45,309 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.886 

Best Speed 

47,436 

Best Lap by 

738 - Fredrik Teodorsson 

Printed: 2023-08-06 11:43:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Skene Ms 

Serietävling 2023 
Serien 

Kval 2  

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:20:27 

Backabanan 1,527 km 

2023-08-06 11:15 


